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Women / 10 / L10B4 gp1
Session: B4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Brooke Simpson399
Premier Athletics TN

9.075 8.850 9.6259.375 36.925
5 2 1 1 1 

1 

Makenzie Wilson405
Premier Athletics TN

9.400 8.250 9.4509.100 36.200
1 4T 3 2 2 

2 

Carlee Nelson1099
Gymniks - WV

9.025 7.875 9.2759.200 35.375
6 6 2 3 3 

3 

Polina Belanovski455
Swiss Turners  WI

9.200 8.250 8.6258.800 34.875
2 4T 4 6 4 

4 

Brayden Battavio1340
Star Bound - NJ

7.850 9.175 9.1757.950 34.150
7 1 6 4 5 

5 

Kinzey Carroll250
Gym Unlimited-CO

9.150 7.575 8.4008.150 33.275
3T 7 5 7 6 

6 

Omer Danenberg926
EVO Gymnastics

9.150 8.600 9.0756.200 33.025
3T 3 7 5 7 

7 
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Women / 10 / L10B4 gp2
Session: B4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Allison Schaupp2374
Crystal Lake

9.025 9.275 9.4008.900 36.600
4 2 4 3 1 

1 

Emily Pires426
SoCal Gymnastics

9.250 8.625 9.4258.950 36.250
3 5 3 2 2 

2 

Erica Cooper381
Premier Athletics TN

9.000 9.075 9.5008.475 36.050
5 3 5 1 3 

3 

Brooke Butler2406
Intensity FL

9.300 9.350 9.1008.250 36.000
1 1 6T 6 4 

4 

Ciara Ryan2373
Crystal Lake

9.275 8.175 9.2009.075 35.725
2 7 2 5 5 

5 

Emma Sachs473
Swiss Turners  WI

8.400 7.550 8.3259.100 33.375
6 8 1 8 6 

6 

Melanie Stone2459
Park Avenue

0.000 8.750 9.3007.900 25.950
7T 4 8 4 7 

7 

Jade Bain-Wood3624
International Miami

0.000 0.000 8.5008.250 16.750
7T 9 6T 7 8 

8 

Katie Bloomston3605
Gymnastics World

0.000 8.200 0.0000.000 8.200
7T 6 9 9 9 

9 
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Women / 10 / L10B4 gp3
Session: B4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Sydney Coons252
Gym Unlimited-CO

8.850 8.825 9.2259.000 35.900
7 1 2 3 1 

1 

Nicole Aiello2566
Sarasota Gym Academy

9.250 8.275 8.9758.850 35.350
1 4 4 5 2 

2 

Jenna Nelson336
Oshkosh Gymn -WI

8.825 8.375 8.8758.950 35.025
8 3 3 7T 3 

3 

Amanda Gruber224
Flying High - IL

9.175 7.750 9.4008.600 34.925
4T 5 5 2 4 

4 

Corrin Coons251
Gym Unlimited-CO

9.175 8.625 8.8758.100 34.775
4T 2 8 7T 5 

5 

Abigail Bruner4080
No Florida Jax

9.225 7.150 8.9008.425 33.700
2 6 6 6 6 

6 

Mara DeCesare1160
MEGA  MA

8.900 6.700 9.2008.300 33.100
6 7 7 4 7 

7 

Hannah Joyner951
EVO Gymnastics

9.200 0.000 9.6009.375 28.175
3 8 1 1 8 

8 
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Women / 10 / L10B4 gp4
Session: B4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Cally Nixon3625
International Miami

9.550 9.525 9.1259.200 37.400
1 1 2 3 1 

1 

Kiera Doherty-Herwitz1161
MEGA  MA

9.125 9.325 8.9009.500 36.850
3T 2 1 4 2 

2 

Nicole Baars2372
Crystal Lake

9.450 8.350 9.4508.775 36.025
2 3 4 2 3 

3 

Danielle Hoover1773
Arrowhead - AZ

9.125 8.200 9.6258.900 35.850
3T 4 3 1 4 

4 

Gillian Luczyk465
Swiss Turners  WI

0.000 0.000 8.7258.450 17.175
5T 5T 5 7 5 

5 

Brooke Lutz466
Swiss Turners  WI

0.000 0.000 8.8258.150 16.975
5T 5T 6 6 6 

6 

Katarina Schaffer2367
Crystal Lake

0.000 0.000 8.8757.600 16.475
5T 5T 7 5 7 

7 
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Women / 10 / All Ages
Session: B4

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Swiss Turners  WI L 85.925 17.600 15.800 26.350 26.175
11 1 1

ProScore v5.6.1 - Copy right 1993-2017 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Lightning C ity  Gymnastics



2018 Gasparilla Classic B Gym
Team Results
Feb 23-25, 2018

Page: 1
Printed: 2/23/2018 9:51:13 PM

Women / 10 / All Ages
Session: B4

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Premier Athletics TN S 109.175 27.475 26.175 26.950 28.575
12 1 1

2 Crystal Lake S 108.350 27.750 25.800 26.750 28.050
21 2 2
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